Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

With how many people did Hazrt Muhamamd Rasool Allah Khatam un Nabiyeen S.A. W.W.
leave for Haijj for the Farewell Sermon?

Which education commission included creting a sense of the value of manual work in
children.

The first editor of th emagazine " World Hockey" published by the Federtion of International
Hockey was

Which training refers to education through which individuals are equipped with professional
knowledge.

Which country hosted the First World Cup Hockey Tournament ?

Which election in the country were conducted on a non partiseas basis.

What is fundamental to the industrial developement of the country.

In case of arrest, a person is produced inhe court of a civil magistrate.

After the establishment of which untill,the work of Constitution making in the country became
much easier.

Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation was established in.

The protection of constitutional rights is generally administered by the.

Education in Pakistan from first to fifth grade is called.

Lahore Resolution was presented.

Change were made in the system of local governmens in Pakistan.

Answers Choice

A. One Lakeh 10 Thousand
B. One Lakh 20 Thousand
C. One Lakh 30 Thousand
D. One Lakh 40 Thousand

A. National Education Commission
1947
B. National Education Commission
1951
C. National Education Commission
1952
D. National Education Commission
1954

A. James Foster
. Peter Hoealy

. Patrick Rowley
. Neil Harvey

Professional
Vacational
Technical
Modern

Great Britain
Germany
Spain

India

1970
1977
1985
1988

Science Education
Engineering education

C. Business and commerece
Education

D. Religious Education

DP DOmP DOmP DOWP DOW

. In 20 Hours
. In 22 Hours
. In 24 Hours
. In 26 Hours

. One unit

. Pakistan Unit
. West Unit

. Political Unit

. 1970
. 1972
. 1974
. 1976

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

A. Institution

B. Courts

C. Entities

D. Community

A. Primary Education

B. Secondary Education
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

. Secondary Education
. Higher Secondary Education

. In 1930

.In 1940
. In 1945
. In 1950

. In 2001
. In 2003
. In 2005
. In 2007



15

16

17

18

19

20

Education from first to eight grade is called.

Hazrat Nabi Krareem Khatam Un Nabiyeen delivered the Farewell Hajj Sermen.

The President of Azad Jammu and Kashmir is elected by the Kashmir Legislative Assembly
for how many years.

In 1962, he was awarded the Medal of Distinction by the Government of Pakistan.

The Pamphlet Nwo or never was issued by university students.

In 1930 the annual meeting of Muslim Leagure was held in.

w >

OW» COWP DOWP TOWP» UOwWP

. Higher Primary Educaion
. Secondary Education

. Higher Secondary Education

In9.AH

In11AH

.In12 AH

3 years
4 years

6 years

. Imam Baksh

Jhara
Gama
Ali Garh

Calcuta
Peshawer

. Lahore
. Karachi

. Delhi



