

## 12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Full Book Online MCQ's Test

C	Overtions	Anguara Chaine
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	With how many people did Hazrt Muhamamd Rasool Allah Khatam un Nabiyeen S.A. W.W. leave for Hajj for the Farewell Sermon?	A. One Lakeh 10 Thousand B. One Lakh 20 Thousand C. One Lakh 30 Thousand D. One Lakh 40 Thousand
2	Which education commission included creting a sense of the value of manual work in children.	A. National Education Commission 1947 B. National Education Commission 1951 C. National Education Commission 1952 D. National Education Commission 1954
3	The first editor of th emagazine " World Hockey" published by the Federtion of International Hockey was	A. James Foster B. Peter Hoealy C. Patrick Rowley D. Neil Harvey
4	Which training refers to education through which individuals are equipped with professional knowledge.	A. Professional B. Vacational C. Technical D. Modern
5	Which country hosted the First World Cup Hockey Tournament ?	A. Great Britain B. Germany C. Spain D. India
6	Which election in the country were conducted on a non partiseas basis.	A. 1970 B. 1977 C. 1985 D. 1988
7	What is fundamental to the industrial developement of the country.	A. Science Education     B. Engineering education     C. Business and commercee     Education     D. Religious Education
8	In case of arrest, a person is produced inhe court of a civil magistrate.	A. In 20 Hours B. In 22 Hours C. In 24 Hours D. In 26 Hours
9	After the establishment of which untill, the work of Constitution making in the country became much easier.	A. One unit B. Pakistan Unit C. West Unit D. Political Unit
10	Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation was established in.	A. 1970 B. 1972 C. 1974 D. 1976
11	The protection of constitutional rights is generally administered by the.	A. Institution B. Courts C. Entities D. Community
12	Education in Pakistan from first to fifth grade is called.	A. Primary Education B. Secondary Education C. Secondary Education D. Higher Secondary Education
13	Lahore Resolution was presented.	A. In 1930  B. In 1940  C. In 1945  D. In 1950
14	Change were made in the system of local governmens in Pakistan.	A. In 2001 B. In 2003 C. In 2005 D. In 2007

15	Education from first to eight grade is called.	A. Higher Primary Education     B. Secondary Education     C. Elementary Education     D. Higher Secondary Education
16	Hazrat Nabi Krareem Khatam Un Nabiyeen delivered the Farewell Hajj Sermen.	A. In 9.A.H B. In 10 A.H C. In 11 A.H D. In 12 A.H
17	The President of Azad Jammu and Kashmir is elected by the Kashmir Legislative Assembly for how many years.	A. 3 years B. 4 years C. 5 years D. 6 years
18	In 1962, he was awarded the Medal of Distinction by the Government of Pakistan.	A. Imam Baksh B. Jhara C. Bholo D. Gama
19	The Pamphlet Nwo or never was issued by university students.	A. Ali Garh B. Calcuta C. Peshawer D. Cambridge
20	In 1930 the annual meeting of Muslim Leagure was held in.	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Ala Abad D. Delhi